
Total
$875.00
$80.00

-$262.50
-$37.50

-$575.00
-$80.00

1st $175.00 Kim Bowman 796
2nd $125.00 Ann Conner 784
3rd $100.00 Mary Edison 769
4th $75.00 Wendy Bard 763

Tie 5th $45.00 Emily Sietter 730
Tie 5th $45.00 Kim Beck 730

* Only 1 High game prize awarded per bowler
1st $30.00 Wendy Bard 225
2nd $15.00 Ann Conner 205

1st $30.00 Kim Bowman 290
2nd $15.00 Amie Bowman 268

2026 MCUSBC Women's Tournament

$35.00 Entry Fee * 25 Bowlers

Lineage $10.50 *25 Bowlers
Expenses $1.50 * 25 Bowlers
Prize Fund $23.00 *25 Bowlers

Remaining
$875.00
$955.00
$692.50
$655.00
$80.00

Association Donation for Prize Fund

High Scratch Game

High Handicap Game

Additional Prize Fund Paid out

Breakdown

$0.00

Prize Fund


