



## 2026 MCUSBC Women's Tournament

### Breakdown

	<b>Total</b>	<b>Remaining</b>
\$35.00 Entry Fee * 25 Bowlers	\$875.00	\$875.00
Association Donation for Prize Fund	\$80.00	\$955.00
Lineage \$10.50 *25 Bowlers	<b>-\$262.50</b>	\$692.50
Expenses \$1.50 * 25 Bowlers	<b>-\$37.50</b>	\$655.00
Prize Fund \$23.00 *25 Bowlers	<b>-\$575.00</b>	\$80.00
Additional Prize Fund Paid out	<b>-\$80.00</b>	\$0.00

### Prize Fund

1st	\$175.00	Kim Bowman	796
2nd	\$125.00	Ann Conner	784
3rd	\$100.00	Mary Edison	769
4th	\$75.00	Wendy Bard	763
Tie 5th	\$45.00	Emily Sietter	730
Tie 5th	\$45.00	Kim Beck	730

#### High Scratch Game

1st	\$30.00	Wendy Bard	225
2nd	\$15.00	Ann Conner	205

\* Only 1 High game prize awarded per bowler

#### High Handicap Game

1st	\$30.00	Kim Bowman	290
2nd	\$15.00	Amie Bowman	268